
COMPL







Change Order Request 
 

PO # B200561   Request Date: 02/14/2020  College/Dept: EDC 

 

Vendor Name: Fisher 

 

 

 ADD LINE 2 FOR $2,000.00 with description: FL.VA.PROJ: BLANKET PURCHASE 

ORDER FOR MLT SUPPLIES AS REQUESTED BY EL DORADO CENTER VALID 7/1/19 TO 

5/31/20 

 

Budget to be charged GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.PROJ 19000 00000 2020 101E 

 





Change Order Request 
 
PO # B200561   Request Date: 09/25/2019  College/Dept: EDC 
Vendor Name  FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
 
X Increase Blanket Purchase Order by $ 1,000.00 (sales tax will be added where applicable) 
 Budget to be charged GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.VTEA 12050 00000 2020 314A 
 
REQUESTER: KIM ZWERENZ 
 





1-1 1 LOT     2,000.00       2,000.00 07/10/2019BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR MLT
SUPPLIES AS REQUESTED BY EL DORADO
CENTER VALID 7/1/19 TO 5/31/20

      2,000.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       2,000.00

NOTE TO PURCHASING:
ASSIGN B11__ PO#
NO TAX
AMOUNT ONLY

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:
KIM ZWERENZ, JASON PEDRO,  GREG MCCORMAC, VICTORIA MARYATT

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.VTEA 12050 00000 314A          2,000.00

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

This purchase is in compliance with the requirement of ______________________________

For grants/special projects ______________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

Name: ______________________________________________________ 

Requisition

Supplier: FISHER SCIENTIFIC 0000001927
4500 TURNBERRY DR
HANOVER PARK IL 60133
United States

Phone: (800) 766-7000 Fax: (800) 926-1166
email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
6699 CAMPUS DRIVE
PLACERVILLE CA 95667

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001020657 07/03/2019 1
Requisition Name:
2020 FISHER SCIENTIFIC
Requester Bldg#
Kimberly Zwerenz EDC
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: ZWERENZK 03-JUL-2019

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



From: Zwerenz, Kim
To: Machani, Rachana
Subject: RE: Raleys B200280
Date: Monday, June 22, 2020 12:53:21 PM
Attachments: image001.png

image002.png

The fisher BPO’s that can be closed are the following:  MLT B200561; Chem B200407; Biol B200406
 
Thanks
 
Kim
 

From: Machani, Rachana <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 17, 2020 2:22 PM
To: Zwerenz, Kim <ZwerenK@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: Raleys B200280
 
Sure Kim J
 

From: Zwerenz, Kim <ZwerenK@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 17, 2020 2:21 PM
To: Machani, Rachana <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: Raleys B200280
 
Not at the moment. I will get back to you on it
 
Kim
 
On Jun 17, 2020 2:11 PM, "Machani, Rachana" <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu> wrote:
Hi Kim,
Do you know the BPO# for Fisher- MLT that can also be closed?
 
Best regards,
Rachana
 

From: Zwerenz, Kim <ZwerenK@flc.losrios.edu> 
Sent: Wednesday, June 17, 2020 2:07 PM
To: Machani, Rachana <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: RE: Raleys B200280
 
Yes to all of those  plus there is another Fisher for MLT that can also be closed
 
Thanks
 
Kim
 

mailto:ZwerenK@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MachanR@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:ZwerenK@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MachanR@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MachanR@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:ZwerenK@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MachanR@flc.losrios.edu

PO ID_|[LINE] VENDOR|[OPEN ENC|[EXPENDED TOTAL]|
B200280] 1 |RALEY'S|[ 1964 28036
B200280] 2 |RALEV'S|[ 132.16 167.84





6200280 RALEYS|[ 9111 358.89
6200280 RALEY'S|[ 13833 6167
6200280 RALEVS|[ 100 0





	PO/CO 03/05/20
	PO/CO_2/27/20
	CO REQ_02/14/20
	PO/CO_10/03/19
	CO RQST_9/25/19
	PO#_B200561
	OLR#_0001020657
	Approval Email to Close this BPo

